ČĔÍĽÍŇĜÁŠÞĔĂLĔŘ
LA-WIKIT
DESCRIPTION
Pairs of connected flush-mount ceiling speakers available
in 3 different power ratings :
2 x 50W / 2 x 60W / 2 x 70W
Comprising an active speaker and a passive speaker with a
wifi receiver for multiroom installations and a Bluetooth
receiver for audio streaming.
Ideally suited to facilities such as shops, bars and
restaurants, …
COMPATIBLE WEB APPLICATION
The LEGACY PLAYER application (available from the Play
store or Appstore) lets you configure your speakers for your
installation.
Once the settings have been made, select one of your device's
plylists or an audio streaming service to play your music.
ACOUSTIC QUALITY
The high-quality loudspeaker reproduces a very natural sound,
guaranteeing a uniform sound field.
The power of these 2 loudspeakers makes them ideal for use in
areas of up to 100 - 150 m2.
ASSEMBLY
Quick and easy to fit, flat magnetic metal grille with ABS
surround.
Discreet integration into the ceiling.
Private power supply and 2 HP cables included (5 m).
The active and passive loudspeakers are connected by
terminals to form a stereo pair.
Can be used with several pairs to create a multi-room
installation.
8 Ω2 WAYS
BLUETOOTH
2 X 50 W 2 X 60 W 2 X 70 W
WIFI
MULTI
ROOM
MODEL DESIGNATION
Wifi / Bluetooth ceiling speakers 2 X 50W . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LA-100WIKIT
(code 02676)
FEATURES LA-100WIKIT
Type Pair of 2-way ceiling speakers
Material Flat magnetic metal grille
Loudspeaker 13 cm + tweeter
Pression acoustique 88 dB / 1 W / 1 m
Sound pressure 70 – 20 000 Hz
Open angle 180 °
Open surface At 4 or 5 m high: 65 to 100 m2
Power 50 W + 50 W
Impédance 8 Ω
Connection On wire
Power supply AC 240 V – 50/60 Hz
Dimensions (Ø x h) Ø  217 x 105 mm
Weight per HP 3 kg
Built-in diameter Ø  180 mm
SP
EA
KE
RS
LA-120WIKIT LA-140WIKIT
Wifi / Bluetooth ceiling speakers 2 X 60W  .  . . .  .  .  . .  .  .  . .  . .  . .  . .  .  .  .  . .  .  . .  . .  .  LA-120WIKIT
(code 02677)
Wifi / Bluetooth ceiling speakers 2 X 70W.  . . .  .  .  . .  .  .  . .  . .  . .  . .  . .  .  .  . .  .  . .  . .  .  LA-140WIKIT
(code 02678)
15 cm + tweeter
90 dB / 1 W / 1 m
50 – 20 000 Hz
180 °
At 4 or 5 m high: 80 à 120 m2
60 W + 60 W
8 Ω
On wire
AC 240 V – 50/60 Hz
Ø  242 x 127 mm
4 kg
Ø  205 mm
20 cm + tweeter
90 dB / 1 W / 1 m
40 – 20 000 Hz
180 °
At 4 or 5 m high: 90 à 150 m2
70 W + 70 W
8 Ω
On wire
AC 240 V – 50/60 Hz
Ø  281 x 125 mm
5 kg
Ø  245 mm
Speaker cable
x 2
Remote control